7 Edycja SPEED DAY

Tor "POZNAN" 4,083 km
2012-08-07 14:40.

WTOREK
Gr. C5
Trening
okr. Czas okrazenia Roéznica Czas dnia
(78) ZYG ZAK
1 2:07.479 +21.838 14:44:14.806
2 2:03.234 +17.593 14:46:18.040
3 1:55.140 +9.499 14:48:13.180
4 1:49.207 +3.566 14:50:02.387
5 1:45.641 - 14:51:48.028
6 1:51.142 +5.501 14:53:39.170
p7 1:52.854 +7.213 14:55:32.024
(21) MATEJUK Robert
1 1:48.347 +2.328 14:54:28.197
2 1:46.019 - 14:56:14.216
p3 2:23.320 +37.301 14:58:37.536
(23) SZYMANSKI Rafat
1 1:57.981 +5.289 14:44:21.240
2 1:58.818 +6.126 14:46:20.058
3 1:56.504 +3.812 14:48:16.562
4 1:55.086 +2.394 14:50:11.648
5 1:52.692 - 14:52:04.340
6 1:54.252 +1.560 14:53:58.592
7 1:56.519 +3.827 14:55:55.111
8 1:52.975 +0.283 14:57:48.086
p9 2:01.173 +8.481 14:59:49.259
(59) STRZYZ Krzysztof
1 2:28.113 +33.161 14:44:36.678
2 2:00.917 +5.965 14:46:37.595
3 2:00.278 +5.326 14:48:37.873
4 1:57.323 +2.371 14:50:35.196
5 1:54.952 - 14:52:30.148
6 1:57.976 +3.024 14:54:28.124
7 1:56.719 +1.767 14:56:24.843
p8 2:10.519 +15.567 14:58:35.362
(76) UKLEJA Maciej
1 2:07.295 +10.725 14:43:18.048
2 2:02.982 +6.412 14:45:21.030
3 2:03.445 +6.875 14:47:24.475
4 1:59.407 +2.837 14:49:23.882
5 2:03.439 +6.869 14:51:27.321
6 1:57.300 +0.730 14:53:24.621
7 2:00.227 +3.657 14:55:24.848
8 1:56.570 - 14:57:21.418
p9 2:07.548 +10.978 14:59:28.966
(77) CZERKA Mateusz
1 2:04.202 +6.043 14:45:33.749
2 2:00.997 +2.838 14:47:34.746
3 2:02.016 +3.857 14:49:36.762
4 2:03.478 +5.319 14:51:40.240
5 2:02.505 +4.346 14:53:42.745
6 1:58.159 - 14:55:40.904
p7 2:01.352 +3.193 14:57:42.256
(60) MORAWSKI Krzysztof
1 2:07.289 +5.960 14:44:15.593
2 2:04.059 +2.730 14:46:19.652
3 2:01.329 - 14:48:20.981
4 2:05.236 +3.907 14:50:26.217
5 2:03.266 +1.937 14:52:29.483
6 2:03.116 +1.787 14:54:32.599
7 2:04.369 +3.040 14:56:36.968
p8 2:10.974 +9.645 14:58:47.942

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
(83) BAMBECKI Radostaw
1 2:08.690 +6.276 14:46:28.692
2 2:05.454 +3.040 14:48:34.146
3 2:06.101 +3.687 14:50:40.247
4 2:04.178 +1.764 14:52:44.425
5 2:02.414 - 14:54:46.839
6 2:03.597 +1.183 14:56:50.436
p7 2:23.831 +21.417 14:59:14.267
(79) URBANCZYK Mariusz
1 2:05.537 +3.017 14:44:49.960
2 2:05.798 +3.278 14:46:55.758
3 2:03.065 +0.545 14:48:58.823
4 2:02.520 - 14:51:01.343
5 2:03.117 +0.597 14:53:04.460
6 2:04.182 +1.662 14:55:08.642
7 2:03.182 +0.662 14:57:11.824
p8 2:11.806 +9.286 14:59:23.630
(57) BROLER Zbigniew
1 2:08.450 +5.369 14:50:25.130
2 2:03.595 +0.514 14:52:28.725
3 2:03.081 - 14:54:31.806
4 2:04.824 +1.743 14:56:36.630
p5 2:07.176 +4.095 14:58:43.806
(75) KOWALEWSKI Piotr
1 2:18.017 +7.977 14:45:10.992
2 2:13.520 +3.480 14:47:24.512
3 2:10.915 +0.875 14:49:35.427
4 2:10.723 +0.683 14:51:46.150
5 2:10.040 - 14:53:56.190
6 2:10.612 +0.572 14:56:06.802
p7 2:23.613 +13.573 14:58:30.415
(73) ZOLNIEREK Pawet
1 2:21.205 +7.893 14:44:40.712
2 2:15.019 +1.707 14:46:55.731
3 2:15.508 +2.196 14:49:11.239
4 2:18.633 +5.321 14:51:29.872
5 2:13.887 +0.575 14:53:43.759
6 2:14.393 +1.081 14:55:58.152
7 2:13.312 - 14:58:11.464
p8 2:20.575 +7.263 15:00:32.039
(997) RATATAJ
1 2:17.471 +1.493 14:46:58.562
2 2:15.978 - 14:49:14.540
3 2:17.255 +1.277 14:51:31.795
p4 2:21.704 +5.726 14:53:53.499
(72) CZOPIK Mariusz
1 2:24.661 +8.191 14:44:59.998
2 2:19.676 +3.206 14:47:19.674
3 2:20.552 +4.082 14:49:40.226
4 2:17.117 +0.647 14:51:57.343
5 2:16.470 - 14:54:13.813
6 2:17.903 +1.433 14:56:31.716
p7 2:26.274 +9.804 14:58:57.990
(74) SKUPINSKI Wiodzimierz
1 2:24.561 +7.874 14:44:42.174
2 2:19.085 +2.398 14:47:01.259
3 2:17.428 +0.741 14:49:18.687
4 2:18.792 +2.105 14:51:37.479
5 2:17.618 +0.931 14:53:55.097

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
6 2:16.687 - 14:56:11.784
p7 2:27.478 +10.791 14:58:39.262
(42) HATOR
1 2:22.987 - 14:45:55.847
2 2:23.317 +0.330 14:48:19.164
3 2:23.078 +0.091 14:50:42.242
4 2:25.080 +2.093 14:53:07.322
5 2:27.594 +4.607 14:55:34.916
6 2:25.177 +2.190 14:58:00.093
p7 2:34.104 +11.117 15:00:34.197
(63) WISNIEWSKI Wojciech
1 2:38.490 +11.329 14:46:29.427
2 2:37.726 +10.565 14:49:07.153
3 2:32.168 +5.007 14:51:39.321
4 2:27.368 +0.207 14:54:06.689
5 2:31.089 +3.928 14:56:37.778
6 2:27.161 - 14:59:04.939
(84) ZASEPA Marcin
1 2:44.332 +10.570 14:45:22.905
2 2:41.596 +7.834 14:48:04.501
3 2:40.062 +6.300 14:50:44.563
4 2:33.762 - 14:53:18.325
5 2:37.353 +3.591 14:55:55.678
p6 2:47.623 +13.861 14:58:43.301

Wydrukowano: 2012-08-07 15:05:53
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